31/08/2021 Gmail - Re: Oxygen sensor PSR-11-55-HL

M Gma || Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Re: Oxygen sensor PSR-11-55-HL

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 31 August 2021 at 14:05

Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Trinh Phwong <trinhphuong2606@gmail.com>
Cc: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>, Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Phuong
Thank you, one of my colleagues will be in contact very soon with your proforma invoice.
CC for small orders would be okay, it may be best we speak on the phone to take the details if this is possible?

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Tue, 31 Aug 2021 at 13:20, Trinh Phwong <trinhphuong2606@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Ryan,

Please send me PI for 4pcs of this.

R-17MED - part no. 0110017 = USD $34.50 each EXW.
No need COO.

Could | pay by credit card?

Thank you and Best Regards,
Phuong,

Vao Th 6, 27 thg 8, 2021 Iic 20:52 Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> da viét:
Dear Phuong

Thank you. Yes, we supply these sensors and we have stock available:
R-17MED - part no. 0110017 = USD $34.50 each EXW

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=97ca69e8f6 &view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1709614092058991113%7Cmsg-f%3A17096141801565...
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On Fri, 27 Aug 2021 at 14:36, Trinh Phwong <trinhphuong2606@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Ryan,

Do you have oxygen sensor as below picture?
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Vao Th 4, 25 thg 8, 2021 IGc 20:17 Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> da viét:
Dear Phuong

Thank you for your email, but | am very sorry, we do not currently have a suitable replacement.
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Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Wed, 25 Aug 2021 at 13:46, Trinh Phwong <trinhphuong2606@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Ryan,

Do you have oxygen sensor PSR-11-55-HL?
If yes, please give me best price. | need 2pcs.

Thank you for your prompt reply.

TRINH PHUONG

DT: 0987 546 072

CONG TY TNHH SX TM XNK AN AN ,

D/C: 497/123/14 THONG NHAT, P.16, Q.GO VAP, TP.HCM
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